
Westminster
Family Learning

Wednesday 26th July 
Queens Park Children’s Centre - Family
activities, arts and crafts and outdoor
play 

Friday 28th July 
Wallace Collection
Learn & Play music and
sculpture workshops 

@FamilyLivesWestminsterKensingtonChelsea

WEEK ONE
Tuesday 25th July 
Trip on the Canal Floating Classroom 

We build better family lives together

Activities for families with children aged 4 - 11 years in Westminster. All activities are
11.00 am to 3.00pm. To attend our activities, your child should be eligible for free
school meals. 

www.familylives.org.uk
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Summer holiday activities

WEEK TWO

Tuesday 1st August 
Trip to Kew Gardens 

Wednesday 2nd August 
Picnic in the Park! Fun Family Day out
at Regents Park  

Thursday 3rd August 
Trip to the Royal
Airforce Museum 

WEEK THREE
Tuesday 8th August 
Picnic in the Park! Fun Family Day out
at Regents Park  

Wednesday 9th August 
Queens Park Children’s Centre -
Family activities, arts and crafts
and outdoor play 

Thursday 10th August 
Trip to London Zoo

WEEK FOUR

Tuesday 15th August 
Trip to the Tower of London

Wednesday 16th August 
Trip to London Zoo   

Thursday 17th August 
Portman Family Hub -
Activities and arts & crafts 

To submit your interest, please fill out this form 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=_1v8xmMHAkWkdxzUTU-XK1ETBZBRtRJFiu-AKyELMZZUQTlLTzE0T0pGNk05VlFZQk0yVE83NFVSRy4u

